
Pachet elemente sudabile EN 10253-2 tip A cu opt 9

I.D.: 45851311

Data publicarii	24.04.20	Coduri CPV	44167300-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.290,92 RON - 8.290,92 RON

Descriere: - TR; 219.1x6.3 - 114.3x6.3; P265GH - 57.93 Euro/buc + TVA x 8buc = 463.44 Euro + TVA = 2243.7 Lei + TVA - TR; 219.1x6.3; P265GH - 54.74 Euro/buc + TVA x 2buc = 109.48 Euro + TVA = 530.03 Lei + TVA - CB; 219.1x6.3; P265GH - 30.43 Euro/buc + TVA x 4buc = 121.72 Euro + TVA = 589.29 Lei + TVA - 3D 90*; 219.1x6.3; P265GH - 33.21 Euro/buc + TVA x 4buc = 132.84 Euro + TVA = 643.13 Lei + TVA - RC; 406.4x8 - 219.1x6.3; P265GH - 189.18 Euro/buc + TVA x1buc = 189.18 Euro + TVA = 915.89 Lei + TVA - TE; 406.4x10 - 219.1x8; P265GH - 695.85 Euro/buc + TVA x 1buc = 695.85 Euro + TVA = 3368.88 Lei + TVA
